Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : March 2023

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

A
P

romoter & 22 3486555 3486555 41.81 3486555  41.81 1044585  29.96
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6,150 48,53,134 48,53,134 58.19 48,553,134 58.19 0.00
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public
Grand Total 6,172 83,39,689  83,39,689 100.00 83,339,689 100.00 10,44,585 12.53

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

b Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

b Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

» Company Remarks

b Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

S Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Archives

34,86,555

36,86,847

71,73,402

4


https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&QtrName=March%202023
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&QtrName=March%202023
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&QtrName=March%202023
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpCompanyRemark.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&CompName=TEXEL%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=March%202023&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&CompName=TEXEL%20INDUSTRIES%20LTD.&QtrName=March%202023&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=526638&qtrid=117.00&QtrName=March%202023
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/526638/flag/7/

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Shailesh
Ramniklal Mehta

Krishnakant G
Vakharia

Bhupendra
Ramnik Mehta

Ramaniklal
Vrajlal Mehta

Avani Shailesh
Mehta

Harsha Shailesh
Shah

Sonal Bhupendra
Mehta

Kapila
Rashmikant
Mehta

Shailesh
Dwarkadas Shah

Riddhi Sahil
Parikh

Rishita Pravit
Parikh

Avishi Anuj
Sharedalal

Ashesh Dilipbhai
Bhakta

Lilaben
Krishnakant
Vakharia

Vikram
Rashmikant
Mehta

Sunil Dwarkadas
Shah

Any Other
(specify)

D D Shah
Fragrances Pvt.

Scrip Code : 526638

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

16

29,54,073

20,02,817

4,43,227

1,70,473

1,49,153

1,20,341

16,393

15,115

10,305

6,120

3,355

7,120

3,003

1,700

2,716

1,357

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

29,54,073

20,02,817

4,43,227

1,70,473

1,49,153

1,20,341

16,393

15,115

10,305

6,120

3,355

7,120

3,003

1,700

2,716

1,357

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

0.00

35.42

24.02

5.31

2.04

1.79

1.44

0.20

0.18

0.12

0.07

0.04

0.09

0.04

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.01

1.55

1.55

Quarter Ending : March 2023

29,54,073

20,02,817

4,43,227

1,70,473

1,49,153

1,20,341

16,393

15,115

10,305

6,120

3,355

7,120

3,003

1,700

2,716

1,357

878

1,29,064

1,29,064

0.00

35.42

24.02

5.31

2.04

1.79

1.44

0.20

0.18

0.12

0.07

0.04

0.09

0.04

0.02

0.03

0.02

0.01

1.55

1.55

0.00

10,44,585 35.36

10,44,585 52.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,54,073

20,02,817

4,43,227

1,70,473

1,49,153

1,20,341

16,393

15,115

10,305

6,120

3,355

7,120

3,003

1,700

2,716

1,357

878

1,29,064

1,29,064


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Ltd.
Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Rajendrakumar
Bhikhabhai
Bhakta

Naresh Ramniklal
Mehta

Mahendrakumar
B Bhakta

Sujata Naresh
Mehta

Aman Naresh
Mehta

Sub Total A2

A=A1+A2

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

17

22

30,83,137

4,03,418

2,31,683

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

4,03,418

34,86,555

30,83,137

4,03,418

2,31,683

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

4,03,418

34,86,555

36.97

0.00

4.84

2.78

1.20

0.62

0.24

0.00

484

41.81

30,83,137

4,03,418

2,31,683

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

4,03,418

34,86,555

36.97

0.00

4.84

2.78

1.20

0.62

0.24

0.00

4.84

41.81

10,44,585 33.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,44,585 29.96

30,83,137

4,03,418

2,31,683

99,801

52,084

19,650

200

4,03,418

34,86,555



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B2) Non-
Institutions

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 5997 2669872  26,69,872 32.01 26,69,872 32.01 17,16,135
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

SADHANA
BALKRISHNA 1 92919 92919 111 92,919 111 92,919
PATIL

21 1331651 13,331,651 15.97 13,331,651 15.97 12,86,651

V NAGA RAJA

NAIDU 1 225000 2,25,000 2.70 2,25,000 2.70 2,25,000

ULLHAS
CHANRAKANT 1 229494 2,29,494 2.75 2,29,494 2.75 2,29,494
PAYMASTER

NARESH
MADHUKANT 1 106000 1,06,000 1.27 1,06,000 1.27 1,06,000
SHAH

MIHIR NITIN

BHANDARI 1 158279 1,58,279 1.90 1,58,279 1.90 1,58,279

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 13 38587 38,587 0.46 38,687 0.46 38,587

Bodies

48 302685 3,02,685 3.63 3,02,685 3.63 1,36,335
Corporate

Union Bank Of

. 1 100000 1,00,000 1.20 1,00,000 1.20
India

Any Other
(specify)
SKYPOINT

TECHNICAL 1 250000 2,50,000 3.00 2,50,000 3.00 2,50,000
TEXTILE LLP

n 510339 510,339 6.12 510,339 6.12 5,09,139

LLP 2 304400 3,04,400 3.65 3,04,400 3.65 3,04,400

Clearing
Members

3 210 210 0.00 210 0.00 210
HUF 66 205729 2,05,729 2.47 2,05,729 2.47 2,04,529
Sub Total B4 6150 4853134  48,53,134 58.19 48,553,134 58.19 36,86,847
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 6150 4853134 48,553,134 58.19  48,53,134 58.19 36,86,847

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° oo
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information
available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 526638 Quarter ending : March 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

