Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of S pledge otherv encumb No.(a)	d or vise	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	22	34,86,555	34,86,555	41.81	34,86,555	41.81	10,44,585	29.96	34,86,555
(B) Public	6,150	48,53,134	48,53,134	58.19	48,53,134	58.19		0.00	36,86,847
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,172	83,39,689	83,39,689	100.00	83,39,689	100.00	10,44,585	12.53	71,73,402
4									•

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Company Remarks

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter Ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	nns	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities As a % of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held		as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		16	29,54,073	29,54,073	35.42	29,54,073	35.42	10,44,585	35.36	29,54,073
Shailesh Ramniklal Mehta	Promoter	1	20,02,817	20,02,817	24.02	20,02,817	24.02	10,44,585	52.16	20,02,817
Krishnakant G Vakharia	Promoter Group	1	4,43,227	4,43,227	5.31	4,43,227	5.31		0.00	4,43,227
Bhupendra Ramnik Mehta	Promoter	1	1,70,473	1,70,473	2.04	1,70,473	2.04		0.00	1,70,473
Ramaniklal Vrajlal Mehta	Promoter	1	1,49,153	1,49,153	1.79	1,49,153	1.79		0.00	1,49,153
Avani Shailesh Mehta	Promoter	1	1,20,341	1,20,341	1.44	1,20,341	1.44		0.00	1,20,341
Harsha Shailesh Shah	Promoter Group	1	16,393	16,393	0.20	16,393	0.20		0.00	16,393
Sonal Bhupendra Mehta	Promoter	1	15,115	15,115	0.18	15,115	0.18		0.00	15,115
Kapila Rashmikant Mehta	Promoter Group	1	10,305	10,305	0.12	10,305	0.12		0.00	10,305
Shailesh Dwarkadas Shah	Promoter Group	1	6,120	6,120	0.07	6,120	0.07		0.00	6,120
Riddhi Sahil Parikh	Promoter	1	3,355	3,355	0.04	3,355	0.04		0.00	3,355
Rishita Pravit Parikh	Promoter	1	7,120	7,120	0.09	7,120	0.09		0.00	7,120
Avishi Anuj Sharedalal	Promoter	1	3,003	3,003	0.04	3,003	0.04		0.00	3,003
Ashesh Dilipbhai Bhakta	Promoter Group	1	1,700	1,700	0.02	1,700	0.02		0.00	1,700
Lilaben Krishnakant Vakharia	Promoter Group	1	2,716	2,716	0.03	2,716	0.03		0.00	2,716
Vikram Rashmikant Mehta	Promoter Group	1	1,357	1,357	0.02	1,357	0.02		0.00	1,357
Sunil Dwarkadas Shah	Promoter Group	1	878	878	0.01	878	0.01		0.00	878
Any Other (specify)		1	1,29,064	1,29,064	1.55	1,29,064	1.55		0.00	1,29,064
D D Shah Fragrances Pvt.	Promoter Group	1	1,29,064	1,29,064	1.55	1,29,064	1.55		0.00	1,29,064

1	•	ᆈ	
ı	Т	п	

Sub Total A1		17	30,83,137	30,83,137	36.97	30,83,137	36.97	10,44,585	33.88	30,83,137
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		5	4,03,418	4,03,418	4.84	4,03,418	4.84		0.00	4,03,418
Rajendrakumar Bhikhabhai Bhakta	Promoter Group	1	2,31,683	2,31,683	2.78	2,31,683	2.78		0.00	2,31,683
Naresh Ramniklal Mehta	Promoter	1	99,801	99,801	1.20	99,801	1.20		0.00	99,801
Mahendrakumar B Bhakta	Promoter Group	1	52,084	52,084	0.62	52,084	0.62		0.00	52,084
Sujata Naresh Mehta	Promoter	1	19,650	19,650	0.24	19,650	0.24		0.00	19,650
Aman Naresh Mehta	Promoter	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00		0.00	200
Sub Total A2		5	4,03,418	4,03,418	4.84	4,03,418	4.84		0.00	4,03,418
A=A1+A2		22	34,86,555	34,86,555	41.81	34,86,555	41.81	10,44,585	29.96	34,86,555



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding		Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category & Name of the	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	% calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	as a % of Total		Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Shareholders		shares held	held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	form(Not Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III	
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5997	2669872	26,69,872	32.01	26,69,872	32.01	17,16,135				
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	21	1331651	13,31,651	15.97	13,31,651	15.97	12,86,651				
SADHANA BALKRISHNA PATIL	1	92919	92,919	1.11	92,919	1.11	92,919				
V NAGA RAJA NAIDU	1	225000	2,25,000	2.70	2,25,000	2.70	2,25,000				
ULLHAS CHANRAKANT PAYMASTER	1	229494	2,29,494	2.75	2,29,494	2.75	2,29,494				
NARESH MADHUKANT SHAH	1	106000	1,06,000	1.27	1,06,000	1.27	1,06,000				
MIHIR NITIN BHANDARI	1	158279	1,58,279	1.90	1,58,279	1.90	1,58,279				
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	38587	38,587	0.46	38,587	0.46	38,587				
Bodies Corporate	48	302685	3,02,685	3.63	3,02,685	3.63	1,36,335				
Union Bank Of India	1	100000	1,00,000	1.20	1,00,000	1.20					
Any Other (specify)	71	510339	5,10,339	6.12	5,10,339	6.12	5,09,139				
SKYPOINT TECHNICAL TEXTILE LLP	1	250000	2,50,000	3.00	2,50,000	3.00	2,50,000				
LLP	2	304400	3,04,400	3.65	3,04,400	3.65	3,04,400				
Clearing Members	3	210	210	0.00	210	0.00	210				
HUF	66	205729	2,05,729	2.47	2,05,729	2.47	2,04,529				
Sub Total B4	6150	4853134	48,53,134	58.19	48,53,134	58.19	36,86,847				
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	6150	4853134	48,53,134	58.19	48,53,134	58.19	36,86,847				

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2023

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

TEXEL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 526638 Quarter ending: March 2023

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member
SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading